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EVENT 401 Girls Open 400m Freestyle           

 
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Katie Blunt 11 Co Sund'land   5:07.43  -.-- 455  
 50m    33.32 100m  1:12.08 150m  1:51.50 200m  2:31.65 250m  3:11.35 300m  3:50.89 350m  4:30.32 400m  5:07.43 
    33.32    38.76    39.42    40.15    39.70    39.54    39.43    37.11 
2. Emma Price 11 Sedgefield   5:09.39  -.-- 446  
 50m    34.22 100m  1:13.48 150m  1:53.02 200m  2:32.61 250m  3:12.48 300m  3:51.94 350m  4:31.50 400m  5:09.39 
    34.22    39.26    39.54    39.59    39.87    39.46    39.56    37.89 
3. Olivia O'Mahony 11 Carlisle Aq   5:22.12  -.-- 395  
 50m    35.08 100m  1:15.41 150m  1:56.67 200m  2:37.99 250m  3:19.29 300m  4:00.72 350m  4:42.34 400m  5:22.12 
    35.08    40.33    41.26    41.32    41.30    41.43    41.62    39.78 

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Ellie Wilson 12 Carlisle Aq   5:00.59  -.-- 486  
 50m    34.30 100m  1:12.39 150m  1:51.08 200m  2:29.83 250m  3:08.89 300m  3:47.41 350m  4:24.64 400m  5:00.59 
    34.30    38.09    38.69    38.75    39.06    38.52    37.23    35.95 
2. Millie Wells 12 Ellesmere Co   5:05.91  -.-- 461  
 50m    33.27 100m  1:10.15 150m  1:49.47 200m  2:29.24 250m  3:08.91 300m  3:47.75 350m  4:27.39 400m  5:05.91 
    33.27    36.88    39.32    39.77    39.67    38.84    39.64    38.52 
3. Ruby Diment 12 Darlington   5:17.88  -.-- 411  
 50m    33.53 100m  1:12.39 150m  1:52.22 200m  2:33.68 250m  3:15.43 300m  3:57.43 350m  4:38.68 400m  5:17.88 
    33.53    38.86    39.83    41.46    41.75    42.00    41.25    39.20 
4. Anna Finlay 12 Gates &Whick   5:20.54  -.-- 401  
 50m    34.71 100m  1:14.20 150m  1:55.23 200m  2:36.75 250m  3:18.02 300m  3:59.52 350m  4:40.88 400m  5:20.54 
    34.71    39.49    41.03    41.52    41.27    41.50    41.36    39.66 
5. Isobel Keetley 12 Middlesboro   5:21.40  -.-- 398  
 50m - 100m  1:16.46 150m - 200m  2:38.44 250m - 300m  4:02.10 350m - 400m  5:21.40 
 -  1:16.46 -  1:21.98 -  1:23.66 -  1:19.30 

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Eleanor Broughton 13 Ellesmere Co   4:48.04  -.-- 553  
 50m    32.53 100m  1:08.12 150m  1:44.84 200m  2:21.81 250m  2:58.41 300m  3:35.44 350m  4:12.64 400m  4:48.04 
    32.53    35.59    36.72    36.97    36.60    37.03    37.20    35.40 
2. Helena Wyness 13 Co Sund'land   4:48.77  -.-- 549  
 50m    33.22 100m  1:09.10 150m  1:46.10 200m  2:23.38 250m  3:00.74 300m  3:37.61 350m  4:14.28 400m  4:48.77 
    33.22    35.88    37.00    37.28    37.36    36.87    36.67    34.49 
3. Pearl Lightwood 13 Middlesboro   4:55.83  -.-- 510  
 50m    32.08 100m  1:08.03 150m  1:45.92 200m  2:24.17 250m  3:03.29 300m  3:42.00 350m  4:19.61 400m  4:55.83 
    32.08    35.95    37.89    38.25    39.12    38.71    37.61    36.22 
4. Lauren Heppell 13 Tynemouth   4:56.06  -.-- 509  
 50m - 100m  1:09.60 150m - 200m  2:26.08 250m - 300m  3:42.20 350m - 400m  4:56.06 
 -  1:09.60 -  1:16.48 -  1:16.12 -  1:13.86 
5. Emily Hedley 13 Tynemouth   4:56.32  -.-- 508  
 50m    32.92 100m  1:09.74 150m  1:46.91 200m  2:24.62 250m  3:01.94 300m  3:40.62 350m  4:18.52 400m  4:56.32 
    32.92    36.82    37.17    37.71    37.32    38.68    37.90    37.80 
6. Phoebe Bland 13 Newcastle   4:59.90  -.-- 490  
 50m    33.53 100m  1:10.52 150m  1:48.21 200m  2:26.50 250m  3:05.27 300m  3:44.35 350m  4:22.73 400m  4:59.90 
    33.53    36.99    37.69    38.29    38.77    39.08    38.38    37.17 
7. Asha Turner-Tarr 13 Ellesmere Co   5:00.06  -.-- 489  
 50m    32.57 100m  1:08.86 150m  1:46.14 200m  2:25.10 250m  3:03.68 300m  3:43.20 350m  4:22.10 400m  5:00.06 
    32.57    36.29    37.28    38.96    38.58    39.52    38.90    37.96 
8. Holly Stoker 13 Co Sund'land   5:01.05  -.-- 484  
 50m    32.98 100m  1:09.30 150m  1:47.68 200m  2:25.94 250m  3:05.27 300m  3:44.35 350m  4:23.95 400m  5:01.05 
    32.98    36.32    38.38    38.26    39.33    39.08    39.60    37.10 
9. Maddie Wilson 13 Tynemouth   5:05.31  -.-- 464  
 50m    33.55 100m  1:11.67 150m  1:50.01 200m  2:29.49 250m  3:08.92 300m  3:48.75 350m  4:27.63 400m  5:05.31 
    33.55    38.12    38.34    39.48    39.43    39.83    38.88    37.68 
10. Mariella Bidzimou Butl 13 Derwentside   5:10.22  -.-- 442  
 50m    32.94 100m - 150m  1:51.07 200m  2:30.63 250m  3:10.20 300m  3:51.46 350m  4:33.28 400m  5:10.22 
    32.94 -  1:18.13    39.56    39.57    41.26    41.82    36.94 
11. Afia Minhas 13 Co Manch Aq   5:13.54  -.-- 428  
 50m    33.69 100m  1:10.81 150m  1:49.69 200m  2:30.02 250m  3:10.95 300m  3:52.07 350m  4:33.53 400m  5:13.54 
    33.69    37.12    38.88    40.33    40.93    41.12    41.46    40.01 
  Emma Finlay 13 Gates &Whick  DNC     
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EVENT 401 Girls Open 400m Freestyle          (cont) 
 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Laura Hodgson 14 Newcastle   4:34.15  -.-- 641  
 50m    31.42 100m  1:05.39 150m  1:39.82 200m  2:15.15 250m  2:50.07 300m  3:25.33 350m  4:00.48 400m  4:34.15 
    31.42    33.97    34.43    35.33    34.92    35.26    35.15    33.67 
2. Henrietta D'Ammassa 14 Ellesmere Co   4:37.86  -.-- 616  
 50m    31.81 100m  1:05.81 150m  1:40.84 200m  2:15.96 250m  2:52.10 300m  3:28.04 350m  4:03.56 400m  4:37.86 
    31.81    34.00    35.03    35.12    36.14    35.94    35.52    34.30 
3. Katie Hale 14 Ellesmere Co   4:39.31  -.-- 606  
 50m    30.93 100m  1:05.04 150m  1:40.24 200m  2:16.31 250m  2:52.59 300m  3:28.53 350m  4:04.53 400m  4:39.31 
    30.93    34.11    35.20    36.07    36.28    35.94    36.00    34.78 
4. Millie Foster 14 Chester Le S   4:46.70  -.-- 561  
 50m    31.39 100m  1:06.43 150m  1:42.48 200m  2:19.54 250m  2:56.90 300m  3:34.34 350m  4:11.21 400m  4:46.70 
    31.39    35.04    36.05    37.06    37.36    37.44    36.87    35.49 
5. Keira Lee 14 Ellesmere Co   4:49.86  -.-- 542  
 50m    32.77 100m  1:08.56 150m  1:45.01 200m  2:22.42 250m  2:59.32 300m  3:36.98 350m  4:14.08 400m  4:49.86 
    32.77    35.79    36.45    37.41    36.90    37.66    37.10    35.78 
6. Annabel Cooper 14 Wear Valley   4:51.50  -.-- 533  
 50m    32.09 100m  1:07.49 150m  1:44.36 200m  2:21.44 250m  2:58.95 300m  3:36.64 350m  4:14.54 400m  4:51.50 
    32.09    35.40    36.87    37.08    37.51    37.69    37.90    36.96 
7. Macy Yoxall 14 Bo Barnsley   4:54.08  -.-- 519  
 50m    33.47 100m  1:10.90 150m  1:48.48 200m  2:26.16 250m  3:01.44 300m  3:39.62 350m  4:17.41 400m  4:54.08 
    33.47    37.43    37.58    37.68    35.28    38.18    37.79    36.67 
8. Oona Gregory 14 York City   4:54.49  -.-- 517  
 50m    32.98 100m  1:09.95 150m  1:47.23 200m  2:25.09 250m  3:02.22 300m  3:40.46 350m  4:18.64 400m  4:54.49 
    32.98    36.97    37.28    37.86    37.13    38.24    38.18    35.85 
9. Charlotte Grimshaw 14 Workington   5:00.35  -.-- 487  
 50m    32.74 100m  1:09.50 150m  1:48.06 200m  2:26.32 250m  3:06.14 300m  3:44.28 350m  4:23.04 400m  5:00.35 
    32.74    36.76    38.56    38.26    39.82    38.14    38.76    37.31 
  Francesca Lightfoot 14 Lincoln Vulc  DNC     

 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Jessica Smith 15 Co Manch Aq   4:42.36  -.-- 587  
 50m - 100m  1:07.22 150m - 200m  2:19.82 250m - 300m  3:32.18 350m - 400m  4:42.36 
 -  1:07.22 -  1:12.60 -  1:12.36 -  1:10.18 
2. Emily Unsworth 15 Co Manch Aq   4:42.41  -.-- 586  
 50m    31.27 100m  1:06.49 150m  1:42.98 200m  2:19.55 250m  2:56.68 300m  3:32.95 350m  4:08.60 400m  4:42.41 
    31.27    35.22    36.49    36.57    37.13    36.27    35.65    33.81 
3. Megan Speirs 15 Lincoln Vulc   4:42.46  -.-- 586  
 50m    32.78 100m  1:08.78 150m  1:44.78 200m  2:21.42 250m  2:57.20 300m  3:33.37 350m  4:09.15 400m  4:42.46 
    32.78    36.00    36.00    36.64    35.78    36.17    35.78    33.31 
4. Mia Boyle 15 York City   4:44.33  -.-- 575  
 50m    31.18 100m  1:06.50 150m  1:42.35 200m  2:18.95 250m  2:55.20 300m  3:32.25 350m  4:08.53 400m  4:44.33 
    31.18    35.32    35.85    36.60    36.25    37.05    36.28    35.80 
5. Izzy Winter 15 Newcastle   4:44.86  -.-- 571  
 50m    30.92 100m  1:04.88 150m  1:40.10 200m  2:15.61 250m  2:52.08 300m  3:29.32 350m  4:07.37 400m  4:44.86 
    30.92    33.96    35.22    35.51    36.47    37.24    38.05    37.49 
6. Rebecca Keetley 15 Middlesboro   4:50.19  -.-- 541  
 50m    32.16 100m  1:08.35 150m  1:45.05 200m  2:22.31 250m  2:59.73 300m  3:37.19 350m  4:14.60 400m  4:50.19 
    32.16    36.19    36.70    37.26    37.42    37.46    37.41    35.59 
7. Ella Shaw 15 Ellesmere Co   4:50.82  -.-- 537  
 50m    32.31 100m  1:07.95 150m  1:44.64 200m  2:21.64 250m  2:58.90 300m  3:36.51 350m  4:14.45 400m  4:50.82 
    32.31    35.64    36.69    37.00    37.26    37.61    37.94    36.37 
8. Naomi Sheavills 15 Chester Le S   4:55.14  -.-- 514  
 50m    32.42 100m  1:08.09 150m  1:45.73 200m  2:23.92 250m  3:02.58 300m  3:41.26 350m  4:18.84 400m  4:55.14 
    32.42    35.67    37.64    38.19    38.66    38.68    37.58    36.30 
9. Megan Sibbald 15 Workington   5:03.15  -.-- 474  
 50m    34.50 100m  1:12.29 150m  1:50.94 200m  2:29.78 250m  3:08.80 300m  3:47.57 350m  4:26.05 400m  5:03.15 
    34.50    37.79    38.65    38.84    39.02    38.77    38.48    37.10 
10. Beth Hartwell 15 Co Manch Aq   5:05.64  -.-- 463  
 50m - 100m  1:12.13 150m - 200m  2:30.33 250m - 300m  3:48.79 350m - 400m  5:05.64 
 -  1:12.13 -  1:18.20 -  1:18.46 -  1:16.85 
11. Holly Richardson 15 Newcastle   5:10.54  -.-- 441  
 50m    33.31 100m  1:11.31 150m  1:50.24 200m  2:31.13 250m  3:10.59 300m  3:51.72 350m  4:31.76 400m  5:10.54 
    33.31    38.00    38.93    40.89    39.46    41.13    40.04    38.78 
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EVENT 401 Girls Open 400m Freestyle           
 
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Amelia Rodd 17 Ellesmere Co   4:23.21  -.-- 725  
 50m    31.75 100m  1:05.07 150m  1:38.27 200m  2:11.26 250m  2:44.61 300m  3:17.73 350m  3:50.98 400m  4:23.21 
    31.75    33.32    33.20    32.99    33.35    33.12    33.25    32.23 
2. Anna Smail 17 Ellesmere Co   4:27.85  -.-- 688  
 50m    31.26 100m  1:04.83 150m  1:38.35 200m  2:11.67 250m  2:45.53 300m  3:19.54 350m  3:54.19 400m  4:27.85 
    31.26    33.57    33.52    33.32    33.86    34.01    34.65    33.66 
3. Meghann Leaver 20 Co Manch Aq   4:28.12  -.-- 685  
 50m    29.97 100m  1:03.28 150m  1:37.58 200m  2:11.55 250m  2:45.95 300m  3:20.67 350m  3:55.11 400m  4:28.12 
    29.97    33.31    34.30    33.97    34.40    34.72    34.44    33.01 
4. Shannon Dalligan 18 Ellesmere Co   4:28.16  -.-- 685  
 50m    30.97 100m  1:03.83 150m  1:37.39 200m  2:11.20 250m  2:45.51 300m  3:19.84 350m  3:54.72 400m  4:28.16 
    30.97    32.86    33.56    33.81    34.31    34.33    34.88    33.44 
5. Emma Dickson 17 Co Manch Aq   4:29.28  -.-- 677  
 50m    30.91 100m  1:04.55 150m  1:39.33 200m  2:13.61 250m  2:48.44 300m  3:23.13 350m  3:57.18 400m  4:29.28 
    30.91    33.64    34.78    34.28    34.83    34.69    34.05    32.10 
6. Erin Hoyland 16 Co Manch Aq   4:35.21  -.-- 634  
 50m - 100m  1:05.08 150m - 200m  2:14.69 250m - 300m  3:25.36 350m - 400m  4:35.21 
 -  1:05.08 -  1:09.61 -  1:10.67 -  1:09.85 
7. Imogen Rhodes 16 Ellesmere Co   4:37.13  -.-- 621  
 50m    30.89 100m  1:04.92 150m  1:39.95 200m  2:14.97 250m  2:50.64 300m  3:26.02 350m  4:02.34 400m  4:37.13 
    30.89    34.03    35.03    35.02    35.67    35.38    36.32    34.79 
8. Rachel Bradley 16 Middlesboro   4:41.08  -.-- 595  
 50m    31.45 100m  1:06.18 150m  1:41.35 200m  2:17.02 250m  2:52.94 300m  3:29.21 350m  4:05.58 400m  4:41.08 
    31.45    34.73    35.17    35.67    35.92    36.27    36.37    35.50 
9. Emily Conway 17 Co Manch Aq   4:42.59  -.-- 585  
 50m - 100m  1:07.20 150m - 200m  2:19.27 250m - 300m  3:31.53 350m - 400m  4:42.59 
 -  1:07.20 -  1:12.07 -  1:12.26 -  1:11.06 
10. Eleanor Cooper 19 Team Jorvik   4:46.53  -.-- 562  
 50m    32.14 100m  1:07.81 150m  1:43.91 200m  2:20.64 250m  2:57.32 300m  3:35.04 350m  4:11.28 400m  4:46.53 
    32.14    35.67    36.10    36.73    36.68    37.72    36.24    35.25 
11. Leonie Aldridge 16 Tynemouth   4:47.49  -.-- 556  
 50m    31.50 100m  1:07.23 150m  1:43.39 200m  2:20.57 250m  2:57.55 300m  3:35.10 350m  4:11.77 400m  4:47.49 
    31.50    35.73    36.16    37.18    36.98    37.55    36.67    35.72 
12. Grace Cook 16 Loftus Dol   4:51.01  -.-- 536  
 50m    32.03 100m  1:07.67 150m  1:44.73 200m  2:21.55 250m  2:58.82 300m  3:36.58 350m  4:14.50 400m  4:51.01 
    32.03    35.64    37.06    36.82    37.27    37.76    37.92    36.51 
13. Hannah Wright 16 Chester Le S   4:51.34  -.-- 534  
 50m    31.91 100m  1:06.99 150m  1:43.82 200m  2:20.59 250m  2:58.46 300m  3:35.58 350m  4:13.71 400m  4:51.34 
    31.91    35.08    36.83    36.77    37.87    37.12    38.13    37.63 
14. Polly Reed 16 Newcastle   4:53.29  -.-- 524  
 50m    32.56 100m  1:09.73 150m  1:46.35 200m  2:23.58 250m  3:00.94 300m  3:38.96 350m  4:16.58 400m  4:53.29 
    32.56    37.17    36.62    37.23    37.36    38.02    37.62    36.71 
15. Maisie Aubrey 17 Lincoln Vulc   5:00.40  -.-- 487  
 50m    32.65 100m  1:09.86 150m  1:47.84 200m  2:26.63 250m  3:04.67 300m  3:43.99 350m  4:22.71 400m  5:00.40 
    32.65    37.21    37.98    38.79    38.04    39.32    38.72    37.69 
  Alice Day 16 Darlington  DNC     
  Beth Gibbons 16 York City  DNC     
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EVENT 402 Boys Open 200m IM                   
 
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Gabriel Shepherd 11 Harrogate   2:47.05  -.-- 317     35.60  1:17.64  2:10.84 
2. Jimmy McGuire 11 Co Sund'land   2:53.89  -.-- 281     36.10  1:22.94  2:16.81 
3. Matthew Dey 11 Co Sund'land   2:56.63  -.-- 268     40.93  1:25.85  2:16.48 
4. Oliver Smith 11 Middlesboro   3:04.60  -.-- 235     37.87  1:24.56  2:22.48 
5. Austin Kegans 11 AFSHartlepol   3:08.87  -.-- 219     44.19  1:32.54  2:26.61 

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Daniel Barrett 12 Gates &Whick   2:41.20  -.-- 353     33.31  1:12.66  2:05.02 
2. Sean Smith 12 Harrogate   2:44.41  -.-- 333  -  1:18.76 - 
3. Isaac Buchan 12 Middlesboro   2:47.92  -.-- 312     36.42  1:16.77  2:10.01 
4. James Raw 12 Ellesmere Co   2:48.06  -.-- 312     35.80  1:20.29  2:12.82 
5. Matthew Burgess 12 Darlington   2:51.08  -.-- 295     36.88  1:24.96  2:14.31 
  Oliver Dodsworth 12 Chester Le S  DNC        

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jack Ridley 13 AFSHartlepol   2:28.08  -.-- 456     31.04  1:08.84  1:53.04 
2. James Escolme 13 Kendal   2:32.43  -.-- 418     32.90  1:12.42  1:57.25 
3. William Morris 13 Middlesboro   2:33.38  -.-- 410  -  1:12.14 - 
4. Jake Christon 13 Co Manch Aq   2:37.55  -.-- 378     33.27  1:11.96  2:00.92 
5. Edward Brown 13 Alnwick Dol   2:39.53  -.-- 364     35.38  1:16.08  2:06.26 
6. Tom Jobling 13 Durham City   2:39.56  -.-- 364  -  1:12.81 - 
7. Ethan Allpress 13 Ulverston   2:39.81  -.-- 362     34.70  1:14.55  2:03.60 
8. Lewis Ramsey 13 Gates &Whick   2:41.36  -.-- 352     34.30  1:16.92  2:04.67 
9. Kemitha Mudalige 13 Newcastle   2:43.18  -.-- 340     34.68  1:16.59  2:05.21 
10. Benjamin Thorpe 13 Newcastle   2:43.21  -.-- 340     35.21  1:19.22  2:09.53 
11. Blake Hooper 13 Chester Le S   2:45.28  -.-- 328     34.64  1:15.83  2:08.51 
12. Angelo Giani Contini 13 Newcastle   2:46.55  -.-- 320     35.63  1:19.33  2:10.17 
13. Ben Percy 13 Co Sund'land   2:46.63  -.-- 320     35.36  1:20.02  2:11.15 
14. James Hewson 13 Newcastle   2:47.70  -.-- 314     37.49  1:18.75  2:10.07 
15. Anthony Collinson 13 Co Sund'land   2:48.29  -.-- 310     38.10  1:21.56  2:09.39 
16. Oliver Corbett 13 AFSHartlepol   2:49.45  -.-- 304     37.53  1:20.30  2:11.39 
17. Robert Huggon 13 Cockermouth   2:50.23  -.-- 300     38.05  1:22.92  2:12.99 
18. William Taylor 13 Co Sund'land   2:53.34  -.-- 284     35.71  1:23.69  2:13.08 
  Reece Blackett 13 Newcastle  DNC        

 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Reuben Rowbotham-Keati 14 Co Manch Aq   2:20.43  -.-- 534     29.41  1:07.63  1:49.50 
2. Oliver Covill 14 Ellesmere Co   2:24.18  -.-- 494     31.33  1:08.95  1:50.26 
3. Matthew Cairns 14 Durham City   2:24.89  -.-- 487     30.91  1:06.85  1:51.33 
4. Morgan Swirles 14 Derwentside   2:27.08  -.-- 465     31.25  1:09.21  1:52.85 
5. Jacob Davison 14 Chester Le S   2:28.69  -.-- 450     32.61  1:11.09  1:54.67 
6. Gregor Batley 14 Alnwick Dol   2:30.00  -.-- 438     31.75  1:10.83  1:53.97 
7. Ben Haughton 14 Co Manch Aq   2:31.43  -.-- 426     30.82  1:10.04  1:56.83 
8. Joshua Royle 14 Durham City   2:31.83  -.-- 423     33.09  1:12.11  1:56.30 
9. James Hodgson 14 Newcastle   2:32.34  -.-- 419     32.73  1:15.49  1:58.81 
10. Lucas Waligora 14 York City   2:32.42  -.-- 418     32.78  1:12.04  1:57.60 
11. George Willis 14 Newcastle   2:33.90  -.-- 406     33.61  1:12.78  1:59.94 
12. Archie Neaves 14 Ellesmere Co   2:34.06  -.-- 405     33.95  1:13.68  1:59.45 
13. Oliver Thew 14 Alnwick Dol   2:35.72  -.-- 392     33.28  1:14.13  2:00.43 
14. Max Ainsworth 14 Kendal   2:39.82  -.-- 362  -  1:20.05 - 
14. Joshua Robinson 14 Derwentside   2:39.82  -.-- 362     33.69  1:15.42  2:03.72 
16. Dean McAleer 14 Derwentside   2:40.92  -.-- 355     33.93  1:14.19  2:05.32 
17. Josh Denholm 14 Co Sund'land   2:42.74  -.-- 343     35.34  1:19.52  2:08.62 
18. Michael Hewitt 14 AFSHartlepol   2:43.80  -.-- 337     34.17  1:17.27  2:06.50 
19. Ethan Blackett 14 Newcastle   2:48.18  -.-- 311     39.49  1:20.97  2:10.55 
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EVENT 402 Boys Open 200m IM          (cont) 
 
 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Thomas English 15 Chester Le S   2:20.42  -.-- 535     28.50  1:05.58  1:47.01 
2. Oliver Taylor 15 Co Manch Aq   2:21.62  -.-- 521     30.11  1:07.04  1:51.22 
3. Conor Dunkerley 15 Co Manch Aq   2:24.87  -.-- 487     29.94  1:08.94  1:53.85 
4. Elliot Best 15 Newcastle   2:25.37  -.-- 482     29.47  1:05.29  1:51.47 
5. Toby Ranson 15 Co Manch Aq   2:26.13  -.-- 474     31.49  1:10.72  1:51.73 
6. Harrison Aspinall 15 Ellesmere Co   2:28.24  -.-- 454     31.23  1:11.29  1:54.47 
7. Isaac Hall 15 Ellesmere Co   2:29.29  -.-- 445     35.35  1:15.20  1:54.63 
8. Aidan Fothergill 15 Team Jorvik   2:29.62  -.-- 442     31.24  1:12.17  1:53.96 
9. Thomas Scholefield 15 York City   2:29.82  -.-- 440     31.64  1:07.62  1:55.09 
10. Kalum Smart 15 Bo Barnsley   2:30.99  -.-- 430     29.26  1:09.23  1:56.25 
11. Arensi Isufi 15 Co Manch Aq   2:31.08  -.-- 429     32.61  1:11.62  1:57.70 
12. Joseph Fairbairn 15 Chester Le S   2:31.92  -.-- 422     31.33  1:10.16  1:57.02 
13. Patrick Speight 15 Gates &Whick   2:35.84  -.-- 391     32.86  1:14.58  2:00.91 
14. Toby Patton 15 Workington   2:43.00  -.-- 342     34.44  1:15.51  2:06.07 
  George Smith 15 Ellesmere Co  DQ               

 
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Adam Metcalf 18 Ellesmere Co   2:11.00  -.-- 659     26.97  1:01.63  1:41.14 
2. James Bilbao 18 Ellesmere Co   2:11.41  -.-- 652     28.86  1:04.12  1:40.20 
3. Hector Pardoe 18 Ellesmere Co   2:12.37  -.-- 638     28.76  1:03.04  1:42.64 
4. Jay Manners 20 Co Sund'land   2:13.97  -.-- 616     28.54  1:03.92  1:42.98 
5. Ethan Grace-Riches 16 Lincoln Vulc   2:14.67  -.-- 606  -  1:03.67 - 
6. Jack O'Brien 19 Co Manch Aq   2:15.47  -.-- 595     28.30  1:03.59  1:42.22 
7. Joseph Martin 19 Newcastle   2:15.55  -.-- 594     29.46  1:02.09  1:42.95 
